DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
HART HILL HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HART HILL HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HART HILL HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HART HOWERTON
HARTIC LIMITED
HARTILL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HARTILL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HART INDUSTRIAL SOFTWARE LIMITED
HART INDUSTRIAL SOFTWARE LIMITED
HART INDUSTRIAL SOFTWARE LIMITED
HART INDUSTRIAL SOFTWARE LIMITED
HARTINGTON ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD
HARTINGTON ENGINEERING LIMITED
HARTINGTON ENGINEERING LIMITED
HARTINGTON SOFTWARE LIMITED
HARTINGTON SOFTWARE LIMITED
HARTINGTON STATISTICS AND DATA
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HARTJAY SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
HARTLAND SERVICES LIMITED

(UK) LIMITED

HARTLAND COURT (MANAGEMENT)
CO.LIMITED
HARTLAND COURT (MANAGEMENT)
CO.LIMITED
HARTLAND COURT (MANAGEMENT)
CO.LIMITED

HARTLANDWORLD LIMITED

HARTLEIGH IRON LTD

HARTLEIGH RESTORATION LIMITED
HARTLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HARTLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HARTLEPOOL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
CENTRE LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL TRAVEL AGENCY LIMITED
HARTLEPOOL TRAVEL AGENCY LIMITED
HARTLEPOOL YOUTH LIMITED

HARTLEY AND LARCOMBE LIMITED
HARTLEY ANTIQUES LIMITED

THE HARTLEY BEAUTY SALON LIMITED
THE HARTLEY BEAUTY SALON LIMITED
HARTLEY CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED
HARTLEY DYKE BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
HARTLEY ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

HARTLEY HOTEL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HARTLEY MEADOWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HARTLEY MEADOWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HARTLEY MEADOWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HARTLEY MEADOWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HARTLEY MEADOWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

01240482

01240482

01240482

05150459
03486285
06042471
06042471
02233683
02233683
02233683
02233683
04727875
06792827
06792827
05005834
05005834
03035293

06205984
05801878
01048339

01048339

01048339

06195265
05723414
05674334
01128935
01128935
02522593

01139672
01139672
04654670
01939289
02946709
07067458
07067458
03504361
06696301
06037217

04886769
02384886

02384886

02384886

02384886

02384886
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01/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010

28/01/2010
29/01/2010
01/02/2010
01/02/2010
28/01/2010
27/01/2010
27/01/2010
27/01/2010
31/01/2010
02/02/2010
02/02/2010
02/02/2010
02/02/2010
01/02/2010

29/01/2010
27/01/2010
02/02/2010

02/02/2010
28/01/2010

31/01/2010
29/01/2010
29/01/2010
01/02/2010
01/02/2010
27/01/2010

28/01/2010
28/01/2010
27/01/2010
29/01/2010
28/01/2010
28/01/2010
28/01/2010
02/02/2010
02/02/2010
02/02/2010

27/01/2010
28/01/2010

28/01/2010
28/01/2010
28/01/2010

28/01/2010

HARTHAM FARMS LIMITED

HART HILL HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HART HILL HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HART HILL HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HARTLEY POOL MAINTENANCE LIMITED
HARTLEY PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
HARTLEY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HARTLEY QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HARTLEY QUINN WILSON LIMITED
HARTLEY RAIL CONSTRUCTION LTD
HARTLEY SAS LTD

THE HARTLEY SSAS 1797 LTD

THE HARTLEY SSAS 1797 LTD

HARTLEY WINTNEY COACHWORKS LTD
HARTLEY WINTNEY GARAGE LTD

HART MANAGEMENT UK LIMITED

HARTMAN JONES LIMITED

HARTNELL INTERIORS - FURNITURE
LIMITED
HARTNELL INTERIORS - FURNITURE
LIMITED
HARTNELL INTERIORS - FURNITURE
LIMITED
HARTNELL INTERIORS - FURNITURE
LIMITED

HART NURSE LTD

HARTON PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HART PROCESS ENGINEERING LIMITED
HART PROCESS ENGINEERING LIMITED
HART PROCESS ENGINEERING LIMITED
HART PROCESS ENGINEERING LIMITED
HART PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

HART PROPERTY CONSULTANCY &
ASSOCIATES LTD

HARTPURY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HARTPURY PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

HARTPURY PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

HARTRIDGE LIMITED

HARTRIDGE LIMITED

HARTRIDGE LIMITED

HARTRIDGE LIMITED

HARTRIDGE LIMITED

HARTRIDGE LIMITED

HARTSBOURNE PARK LIMITED

HART SHAW WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HART SHAW WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HARTSHORN (BUTCHERS OF WIMBLEDON)
LIMITED
HARTS LANE (BLOCK H) MANAGEMENT

CO. LIMITED
HARTS OF CHURCH STREET LIMITED
HARTS OF CHURCH STREET LIMITED

01216718
01240482

01240482

01240482

04714480
00226343
01959121
05620080

04078982
06579587
06037774
07139985
07139985
04517146
04517091
06481018
06581368
05218160

05218160

05218160

05218160

05184339
06016614
03294192
03294192
03294192
03294192
01867548
05051264

03600951
01920156

01920156

05048767
05048767
05048767
05048767
05048767
05048767
03554645
06773873
06773873
00613326

01987110

04648804
04648804

(B1)
(E1)
(P1)
(D1)

(D1)
(P1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)
(D2)
(B1)
(D1)
(D2)

(E1)

(D1)
(b1)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(E1)
(D1)
(P1)

30/01/2010
30/01/2010

30/01/2010
30/01/2010

29/01/2010
02/02/2010
28/01/2010
30/01/2010

02/02/2010
27/01/2010
01/02/2010
29/01/2010
29/01/2010
29/01/2010
29/01/2010
28/01/2010
29/01/2010
02/02/2010

02/02/2010
02/02/2010
02/02/2010

30/01/2010
02/02/2010
01/02/2010
01/02/2010
01/02/2010
01/02/2010
29/01/2010
27/01/2010

27/01/2010
01/02/2010

01/02/2010

27/01/2010
27/01/2010
27/01/2010
27/01/2010
27/01/2010
27/01/2010
27/01/2010
27/01/2010
27/01/2010
30/01/2010

27/01/2010

27/01/2010
27/01/2010



